
DATE BREAKFAST LUNCH SNACK

Friday. November 1, 2024
Milk, Banana, 

Kix Cereal

Milk, Cheetos, Applesauce, 
Peanut Butter & Jelly 

Sandwich
Apple Juice, Goldfish

Great Futures Preschool and Childcare
Food Menu

**Menus are subject to change daily depending on availability of product items.**



DATE BREAKFAST LUNCH SNACK

Monday. November 4, 2024
Milk, Fruit Cocktail, 

Cinnamon Toast Crunch

Milk, Whole Kernel Corn, 
Mandarin Oranges, Fish 

Patty

Apple Juice, Peanut 
Butter Crackers

Tuesday. November 5, 2024 Milk, Pears, Pancake
Milk, Baked Beans, 

Peaches, Mini Corn Dogs
Cheese Stick, Chex Snack 

Mix

Wednesday. November 6, 2024
Milk, Fruit Cocktail,
Multi Grain Cheerios

Milk, Peas, Pineapple 
Tidbits, Grilled Cheese 

Sandwich
Apple Juice, Cheez-its

Thursday. November 7, 2024 Milk, Tropical Fruit, Waffle
Milk, Mixed Vegetables, 

Mixed Fruit, Chicken Patty
Yogurt, Animal Crackers

Friday. November 8, 2024
Milk, Banana, 

Kix Cereal
Milk, Cheetos, Applesauce, 

Pizza Stick
Apple Juice, Goldfish

Great Futures Preschool and Childcare
Food Menu

**Menus are subject to change daily depending on availability of product items.**



DATE BREAKFAST LUNCH SNACK

Monday. November 11, 2024
Milk, Pears, Cinnamon 

Toast Crunch

Milk, Green Beans, 
Mandarin Oranges, 

Chicken Crispito

Apple Juice, Chex Snack 
Mix

Tuesday. November 12, 2024
Milk, Peaches, Sausage 

Biscuits 

Milk, Peas & Carrots, 
Pineapple Tidbits, Chicken 

Burrito
Yogurt, Goldfish

Wednesday. November 13, 2024
Milk, Tropical Fruit, 

Multi Grain Cheerios

Milk, Baked Beans, 
Applesauce, Mini Corn 

Dogs

Apple Juice, 
Cheez-its

Thursday. November 14, 2024
Milk, Pears, French Toast 

Sticks
Milk, Mixed Vegetables, 

Peaches, Popcorn Chicken
String Cheese, Crackers 

(club)

Friday. November 15, 2024
Milk, Mandarin Oranges, 

Kix Cereal
Milk, Cheetos, Applesauce, 

Pizza Stick
Apple Juice, Animal 

Crackers

Great Futures Preschool and Childcare
Food Menu

**Menus are subject to change daily depending on availability of product items.**



DATE BREAKFAST LUNCH SNACK

Monday. November 18, 2024
Milk, Tropical Fruit, 

Cinnamon Toast Crunch

Milk, Whole Kernel Corn,
Mandarin Oranges, Beef 

Patty
Apple Juice, Goldfish

Tuesday. November 19, 2024
Milk, Fruit Cocktail, 

Waffles
Milk, Peas, Pears, Chicken 

Nuggets
Yogurt,

Chex Snack Mix

Wednesday. November 20, 2024
Milk, Peaches, Multi Grain 

Cheerios
Milk, Carrots, Pineapple 
Tidbits, Chicken Burrito

Apple Juice, Peanut Butter 
Crackers

Thursday. November 21, 2024
Milk, Tropical Fruit, 

Pancakes

Milk, Mixed Vegetables, 
Mixed Fruit, Popcorn 

Chicken

String Cheese, 
Animal Cracker

Friday. November 22, 2024 Milk, Banana, Kix Cereal
Milk, Cheetos, 

Applesauce, Peanut 
Butter & Jelly Sandwich

Apple Juice, Cheez-its

Great Futures Preschool and Childcare
Food Menu

**Menus are subject to change daily depending on availability of product items.**



DATE BREAKFAST LUNCH SNACK

Monday. November 25, 2024
Milk, Mandarin Oranges, 
Cinnamon Toast Crunch

Milk, Baked Beans, 
Applesauce, Mini Corn 

Dogs
Apple Juice, Goldfish

Tuesday. November 26, 2024
Milk, Peaches, Sausage 

Biscuits
Milk, Mixed Vegetables, 

Mixed Fruit, Chicken Patty
String Cheese, Club Crackers

Wednesday. November 27, 2024
Milk, Banana, Multi Grain 

Cheerios
Milk, Cheetos, Applesauce, 

Pizza Stick 
Apple Juice, Cheez-its

Thursday. November 28, 2024 Closed For Thanksgiving Closed Closed

Friday. November 29, 2024 Closed Closed Closed

Great Futures Preschool and Childcare
Food Menu

**Menus are subject to change daily depending on availability of product items.**


